

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 06-0629 Version: 2 Name: Coliseum Area - Brownfields Grant Program

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/11/2006 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

Title: Subject: Coliseum Area - Brownfields Grant Program

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Accept And Appropriate An Assessment Grant In

The Amount of \$200,000 From The United States Environmental Protection Agency Under The Brownfields Grant Program For Assessment Of Petroleum Substances In Soil And Groundwater In

The Coliseum Area; And

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 80136 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/19/2006	2	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Joint Powers Financing Authority	Adopted	Pass
9/12/2006	1	*Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
7/13/2006	1	*Special Rules and Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Coliseum Area - Brownfields Grant Program

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Accept And Appropriate An Assessment Grant In The Amount of \$200,000 From The United States Environmental Protection Agency Under The Brownfields Grant Program For Assessment Of Petroleum Substances In Soil And Groundwater In The Coliseum Area; And

[Enter body here.]